CLASS 1

104

102

103

101

CLASS 2

107

109

111

105

110

108

106

CLASS 3

112

113

114

117

116

115

CLASS 1

123

118

119

120

DUROC
Berrigan, Lucas
Anderson, Marshall
Padilla, Leigha
Davis, Kendrick

DUROC
Overall, Adalyn
Gatewood, Maddie
Ramos, Colt
Bass, Jackalynn
Pittman, Trey
Bailey, Layton
Walzel, Andrew

DUROC
Rigsby, Kindal
Small, Kamdyn
Harney, Trent
Martinez, Case
Smith, Morgan
Hanna, Brayleigh

OPB
Mueller, Logan
Miller, Makayla
Sanchez, Hayden

Nelson, Madeline

College Park Jr FFA
Evening Star 4-H

Magnolia FFA

Montgomery Dobbin 4-H

Splendora Jr FFA
Lake Creek Jr FFA
Willis 4-H

Willis FFA
Champion 4-H
Magnolia 4-H

Magnolia West FFA

Willis FFA
Montgomery Jr FFA
Splendora 4-H
Willis 4-H

Willis FFA

Willis 4-H

Splendora FFA
Oak Ridge FFA
West Fork FFA

The Woodlands FFA

Grand Duroc

Reserve Duroc

Grand OPB



121

122

CLASS 2

127

125

130

124

129

128

126

CLASS 3

131

135

132

134

133

CLASS 1

143

146

138

147

145

148

149

137

Riley, Jacob
Posinski, Katelynn
OPB
Miller, Case
Honea, Roddie
Martinez, Rylee
Robles, Leighia
Titterington, Vaughn
Stewart, Natalie
Hartley, Cash

OPB

Willis FFA

Winners Edge 4-H

Outback 4-H

Willis FFA

Willis Jr FFA
Champion 4-H
Champion 4-H
Magnolia West FFA

Trails End 4-H

Anderson, Madeley Jane Evening Star 4-H

Benge, Keira
McCabe, Shooter
Ramirez, Cierra
Patke, Brycen
HAMP
Carr, Garrett
Bailey, Dylan
Stahl, Peyton
Hash, Nicolette
Touchet, Taryn
Holcombe, Rylee
Petty, Hannah

Potter, Caleb

Porter FFA
New Caney Jr FFA
Caney Creek Jr FFA

Magnolia West FFA

Lake Creek Jr FFA
Splendora Jr FFA
Magnolia West FFA
Trails End 4-H
Splendora 4-H
Splendora Jr FFA
Porter FFA

The Woodlands FFA

Reserve OPB



144

142

CLASS 2

161

157

151

154

164

158

166

159

165

160

CLASS 3

179

177

172

175

178

168

184

169

167

182

CLASS 4

Melendez, Carmen

Arnold, Adelyn
HAMP
Lowden, Braxton
Benge, Austin
Frazier, Carter
Sessum, Lance
Hudgens, Claire
Green, Corbin
Lucius, Tanner
Minchew, Connor
Francis, Colton
Long, Easton
HAMP
McKinley, Saige
Gorman, Shelby
Naleway,Kimber
Cash, Mckenzie
Hill, Bailey Jo
Benson, Billie
Martinez, Jaycee
Cranney, Emma
Largent, Tyhg
Alford, Clayton

HAMP

Grand Oaks FFA

Montgomery FFA

Trails End 4-H
Porter Jr FFA

Lake Creek Jr FFA
Splendora FFA

The Woodlands FFA
Splendora FFA
Willis 4-H

Willis FFA

Trails End 4-H

Champion 4-H

Lake Creek Jr FFA
Grand Oaks FFA
Trails End 4-H
Champion 4-H
Porter Jr FFA
Montgomery Jr FFA
Willis Jr FFA
Splendora Jr FFA
West Fork Jr FFA

Oak Ridge FFA

10

10

10



192

191

188

195

190

194

187

193

186

189

CLASS S

204

197

198

201

199

200

196

202

203

CLASS 1

217

221

219

209

Downs, Karis
Hofstra, Braden
Green, Carter
Ruiz, Vivian
Irby, Allison
Powell, Emilia
Egbert, Paris
Lundberg, Kiara
Dean, Ayden
Petty, Aubrey
HAMP
Mason, Kaden
Woodson, Heaton
Ross, Brooklyn
Lightfoot, Mason
Weth, Kate
Majors, Mallory
Hernandez, Sophia
Mosley, Mallory
Johnson, Joseph
CROSS
Carr, Logan
Miller, Hadley
Combs, Parker

Rodriguez, Brynlee

Champion 4-H
Trails End 4-H
Splendora Jr FFA
Grand Oaks FFA
Oak Ridge FFA
Trails End 4-H
Willis FFA
Willis FFA
Splendora Jr FFA

Splendora Jr FFA

Champion 4-H
Trails End 4-H
Splendora FFA
Champion 4-H
Montgomery Jr FFA
Magnolia FFA
Montgomery Jr FFA
Montgomery FFA

Magnolia West FFA

Lake Creek FFA
Outback 4-H
Grand Oaks FFA

Lake Creek FFA & Jr
FFA

10

Reserve Hamp

Overall Grand
Grand Hamp



216

220

205

215

213

218

212

CLASS 2

240

227

231

234

243

229

241

225

235

236

CLASS 3

249

254

258

252

251

256

Wise, Kamlynn
Lipham, Kalie
Hock, Chase
Kelly, Beaux
Pluff, Sabrina
Hacker, Emma
Antilley, Allyson
CROSS
Wagoner, Myla
Stricker, Ryan
Mueller, Zachary
Winter, Reagan
Browning, Keira
Sessum, Lindsey
Wells,Wade
Diggs, Dena

Shaw, Brendan

Thompson, Shyanne

CROSS
Traylor, Baileigh

Turner, Paisley

Rutherford, Preslin

McMullen Jr, Joseph

Lindgren, Abigail

Barsh, Maverick

New Caney FFA
Lake Creek FFA
Willis FFA
Splendora Jr FFA
Willis Jr FFA
Oak Ridge FFA

Montgomery FFA

Magnolia 4-H

Magnolia West FFA
Splendora Jr FFA
Splendora Jr FFA
College Park FFA
Splendora FFA
Splendora FFA & Jr FFA
Willis FFA

West Fork FFA

Trails End 4-H

Champion 4-H
Trails End 4-H
Outback 4-H

Splendora FFA
Trails End 4-H

Lake Creek FFA

10

11

10



253

247

259

246

CLASS 4

272

261

275

270

267

276

266

269

268

264

260

CLASS S

290

286

280

283

278

291

284

288

Redwine, Eli
Mixon, Kayleigh
Wagnon, Kadence
Hollister, Lachlan
CROSS
Phillips, Mason
Martinez, Landon
Wells, Allie
Springer, Adyson
Kelley, Brooklynn
Williamson, Cutter
Hivnor, Mason
Rawls, Melanie
Roan, Nicki
DeBoard, Cadence
Frazier, Reese
CROSS
Rowlett, Nicole
Walker, Kathryn
Ballard, Zoe
Herzinger, Jenna
Sessum, Landon
Vonderau, Reese
Kness, Kelsey

Duncan, Addison

Montgomery Dobbin 4-H

New Caney FFA
Caney Creek FFA

The Woodlands FFA

Montgomery Jr FFA
Willis 4-H
Splendora Jr FFA
Magnolia FFA

New Caney Jr FFA
Splendora Jr FFA
Champion 4-H
Splendora Jr FFA
Montgomery Jr FFA
Caney Creek Jr FFA

Splendora Jr FFA

Winners Edge 4-H
Splendora FFA
Lake Creek Jr FFA
Magnolia FFA
Splendora Jr FFA
Lake Creek Jr FFA
Splendora FFA

Montgomery FFA

7

10

10

11



282

285

289

281

CLASS 6

301

303

294

295

298

304

305

310

297

306

CLASS 7

315

322

323

311

313

317

316

318

319

White, Cristin
Denison, Caden
Powell, Finley
Reddicks, Sarah

CROSS
McCabe, Aaron
Thomas, Cade
Miller, Delaney
Thrash, Breanna
Jones, Emilie
Viniarski, Stephanie
McKinley, Stetson
Wolf, Remi
Hivnor, Braydon
Bryson, Isabelle

CROSS
Mason, Kamlynn
Vallis, Hunter
Carr, Brooklyn
Davis, JoJo
Jones, Cade
Imhoff, Tyce
Pichotta, Ann
Kay, Jt

Harrison, Lillian

College Park FFA
Lake Creek FFA
Trails End 4-H

Winners Edge 4-H

Splendora FFA
New Caney FFA
Outback 4-H
Grand Oaks FFA
Grand Oaks FFA
Champion 4-H
Lake Creek Jr FFA
Champion 4-H
Willis FFA

Magnolia 4-H

Champion 4-H
Trails End 4-H
Lake Creek FFA
Trails End 4-H
Trails End 4-H
Champion 4-H
Trails End 4-H
New Caney FFA

Champion 4-H

10

11

12

10

Reserve Cross

Overall Reserve
Grand Cross



314

326

320

Tanner, Tristan
Gaas, Cody

Rutherford, Ranger

Splendora FFA
Splendora FFA

Outback 4-H

10

11

12



